FIRST NAME

DONNIE

BELEN

MARK

REBECCA

VICTORIA

HOLDEN

NATHAN

BEN

MARC

LANA

KEANU

JOCELYN

NATHAN

DEREK

HUNTER

JASON

MICHAEL

THOMAS

DIANA

MORGAN

MISTY

DAWSON

SAMANTHA
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2024 SPRING NATIONALS RANK TESTING

Contact only your direct juniors

LAST NAME

BARNICKEL

CASCO

COLE

COLEMAN

COLEMAN

DECHAIRO

DECHAIRO

FAVAZZA

FONTES

HERMANN

HERNANDEZ

HERNDON

HUNGERFORD

HURT

KOHAR

LEWIS

LUJAN

MCCUNE

OLDHAM

PHELPS

POPE

WENSLOVAS

WHITE

DALLAS, TX MARCH 29TH, 2024

ATA #

0801-11196

0108-24060

1201-27901

0908-23208

1004-09540

1011-39127

1207-24962

1504-12986

802-784

0502-25803

0709-34072

0612-11914

1503-03755

0107-21259

1409-27789

0711-40403

0703-08322

1102-03411

0610-95406

1103-06176

0910-31186

1010-31843

1111-45897

RANK

4BD

4BD

3BD

4BD

2BR

3BD

3BD

3BD

4BD

4BD

4BD

4BD

3BD

3BD

3BD

4BD

4BD

3BD

4BD

3BD

3BD

3BD

3BD

NEW RANK
5BD
5BD
4BD
5BD
2BD
4BD
4BD
4BD
5BD
5BD
5BD
5BD
4BD
4BD
4BD
5BD
5BD
4BD

No Change

No Change
4BD
4BD

No Change

Testing Date: 3/29/2024



FIRST NAME

THOMAS

MATTHEW

PAUL

Grand Master Robert Jager
9th Degree Black Belt

DO NOT share or post this form.

Master Council

Grand Master Larry Hoover
9th Degree Black Belt

Master Council

Chief Master M. Landgren-Lee
8th Degree Black Belt

Master Council

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2024 SPRING NATIONALS RANK TESTING
DALLAS, TX MARCH 29TH, 2024

Contact only your direct juniors

LAST NAME
WHITEMAN
WILEY

WILLIS

Grand Master Mal Kun Lee
9th Degree Black Belt
ATA Presiding Grand Master

Grand Master Michael Caruso
9th Degree Black Belt

Master Council

Chief Master Tony Isaacs
8th Degree Black Belt

Master Council

Chief Master Michael Wegmann
8th Degree Black Belt

Master Council

ATA # RANK NEW RANK
1204-09128 3BD 4BD
1310-29836 3BD 4BD
0708-30190 4BD 5BD

Grand Master Al Dilegge
9th Degree Black Belt

Master Council
Chief Master Vincent Raimondi

8th Degree Black Belt

Master Council

Testing Date: 3/29/2024





